
Sr. No. Name Enrollment No. Discipline Passing Year On/Off Campus Company Name
1 MANGUKIYA ROOSHITKUMAR DINESHBHAI 170280102022 AUTOMOBILE 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA
2 PRAJAPATI PIYUSHBHAI BABUBHAI 170280102037 AUTOMOBILE 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA
3 YADAV LAVKUSH SURAJBHAI 170280102061 AUTOMOBILE 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA
4 CHHOTALA ANKIT GHANSHYAMBHAI 170280102006 AUTOMOBILE 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA
5 ARSHIA RAINA 170280105045 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus MG MOTOR
6 CHOVATIYA HIMANSHU DAYLESHBHAI 170280105011 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus CAIRN INDIA
7 SHAH MEET DAXESHKUMAR 170280105053 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus CAIRN INDIA
8 DHRUTI PRAVIN VARSANI 170280105061 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus CAIRN INDIA
9 AJAYSINH YOGRAJSINH SOLANKI 170280105054 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus ADANI WILMAR
10 DHOKIYA TEJAL VIRJIBHAI 180283105004 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus RSPL GROUP
11 SONIGRA NAYAN MUKESHBHAI   170280105055 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus RSPL GROUP
12 MORI JAYESH RAJESHBHAI 170280105032 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus RSPL GROUP
13 AMIPARA PARAGKUMAR DHIRUBHAI 170280105002 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL LTD

14 RANA ANKURKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA 170280105047 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL LTD

15 JOSHI ARCHAN VIPUL 170280105025 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus TATA CHEMICAL LTD

16 RANA ANKURKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA 170280105047 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus TATA CHEMICAL LTD

17 DABHI MAHESHKUMAR LAKHMANBHAI 170280105012 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus TATA CHEMICAL LTD

18 SHAH AKASH KAMLESHBHAI 170280105052 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL LTD

19 BHAVSAR YASH VIKASBHAI 180283105003 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL LTD

20 PATADIYA HARSHIL JAYESHKUMAR  170280105038 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL LTD

21 PANDYA JATINKUMAR GAURISHANKAR 180283105011 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL LTD

22 PARMAR DARSHANBHAI MAHESHBHAI 170280105034 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus ROYAL ENVIERMENT
23 BAMBHANIYA HASMUKHKUMAR PUNJABHAI 170280105003 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GFL
24 PATEL JAY NAROTTAMBHAI 170280105039 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GFL
25 VARUN ASHOKBHAI HIRAPARA 170280105024 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GFL
26 PATEL JAINIL HASMUKHBHAI 180283105015 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GFL
27 KATESHIYA VRAJLAL LALJI 180283105006 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GFL
28 MEWADA KISHAN BHARATKUMAR 170280105031 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus Jay chemical
29 KAGADA KANAKSINH NARENDRASINH 170280105026 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus MOTHERSON
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30 HADIYAL ALPESH CHHAGANBHAI 170280105023 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus MOTHERSON
31 VAGHASIYA RUBHAVKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 170280105059 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GSFC
32 BARVALIYA JENIL ARVINDBHAI 170280105005 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GSFC
33 DOBARIYA RUTVIK GORDHANBHAI 170280105014 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GSFC
34 LADVA ABHAY BHAVESHBHAI 180283105009 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GSFC
35 PATIL MITESH PRAVINCHANDRA 180283105016 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GSFC
36 ADROJA RONAK RAJESHBHAI 170280105001 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GSFC
37 GHANCHIVHORA AKRAMMAHENDI AIYUBBHAI 170280105020 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus DNL
38 BARCHHA DHARA RAJENDRABHAI 170280105004 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus DNL
39 PARMAR TEJASBHAI SHANKARBHAI 170280105037 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus DNL
40 GONDALIYA RAVIKUMAR HARSUKHBHAI 170280105022 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus DNL
41 BARVALIYA JENIL ARVINDBHAI 170280105005 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GNFC
42 DOBARIYA RUTVIK GORDHANBHAI 170280105014 CHEMICAL 2021 On Campus GNFC
43 VALA DARSHAN RAMESHBHAI 180283107030 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus E-INFOCIPS
44 SUTARIA JINAL AVINASH 170280107112 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus E-INFOCIPS
45 MODI MOHIT NAVINCHANDRA 180283107011 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus E-INFOCIPS
46 DAVE AISHWARYA BHAVESHBHAI 170280107024 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus E-INFOCIPS
47 ATTARWALA ILIYAS MURTUZABHAI 170280107005 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
48 BHALODIYA BRIJESH BHARATBHAI 170280107007 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
49 BHAVSAR MONIL PARESHKUMAR 170280107009 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
50 BHESANIYA MONIK LALITBHAI 170280107010 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
51 CHAUDHARI DHRUVIN MEGHJIBHAI 170280107012 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
52 AMAN SALILKUMAR CHAUDHARY 170280107016 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
53 CHAUHAN VANSIL RAKESHKUMAR 170280107019 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
54 DEVANSHI JASVANTBHAI CHUDASAMA 170280107021 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
55 DANGI HARSHIL BIKESH 170280107022 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
56 GAJJAR SMIT HARISHBHAI 170280107031 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
57 GOHEL MAHARSHI DILIPBHAI 170280107035 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
58 MAKVANA PARAG VITTHALBHAI 170280107053 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
59 MEHTA PARAS HIREN 170280107056 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
60 PATEL HARSH JAYESHKUMAR 170280107076 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
61 PATEL JEET JAYANTIBHAI 170280107081 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
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62 PILLAI ASHWINKUMAR AJITHKUMAR 170280107091 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
63 PRAJAPATI CHAKSHU SURESHBHAI 170280107092 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
64 PUROHIT JAY PANKAJKUMAR 170280107097 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
65 SANGHVI HARDI JATIN 170280107102 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
66 SHETH CHINTAN SANJAYBHAI 170280107110 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
67 THAKKAR VATSAL SANJAYKUMAR 170280107117 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
68 KHUSHEE UPADHYAY 170280107119 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
69 SOURAV GUPTA 170280107127 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
70 CHODVADIYA GREESHMKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 180283107006 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
71 PUROHIT ADITYA MAHESHBHAI 180283107017 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
72 SAVSANI SHREYKUMAR DINESHBHAI 180283107020 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
73 BHAMBHANI PRASHANTKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR 170280107008 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
74 MISTRY AYUSHI GIRISHBHAI 170280107057 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
75 NAKARANI JIGAR GHANSHYAMBHAI 170280107059 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
76 NAYI RAHULKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 170280107060 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
77 PRAJAPATI PIYUSH KAILASHBHAI 170280107093 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
78 SONPAL SHREYA PIYUSHKUMAR 180283107027 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
79 VANRA BHARGAVBHAI KAILASBHAI 170280107122 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
80 CHAUHAN KEVAL RAJESHBHAI 170280107017 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
81 PANCHAL YASH VIPULKUMAR 170280107065 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
82 PATEL KRIMALBEN DINESHBHAI 170280107082 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
83 THAKKAR HELI DILIPKUMAR 180283107029 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
84 PANCHAL MANTHAN MANUBHAI 170280107064 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SIMFORM
85 SHAH JAINAM DIPESHKUMAR 180283107022 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SIMFORM
86 SENJALIYA PRATIK KESHUBHAI 170280107105 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus SOLUTE LABS
87 SONPAL SHREYA PIYUSHKUMAR 180283107027 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
88 SHETH CHINTAN SANJAYBHAI 170280107110 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
89 SANGHVI HARDI JATIN 170280107102 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
90 PATEL JEET JAYANTIBHAI 170280107081 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
91 NAKARANI JIGAR GHANSHYAMBHAI 170280107059 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
92 SHAH MEETI PINTUBHAI 170280107109 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
93 BHESANIYA MONIK LALITBHAI 170280107010 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
94 MAKVANA PARAG VITTHALBHAI 170280107053 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
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95 PATEL KUSH RAMJIBHAI 170280107083 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
96 PRAJAPATI PIYUSH KAILASHBHAI 170280107093 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
97 PRIYADARSHI KRUNAL PIYUSHBHAI 170280107095 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
98 GOHEL KHUSHI DIPAKBHAI 170280107034 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
99 PARIYAL JUHI KANAI 180283107013 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
100 PUROHIT JAY PANKAJKUMAR 170280107097 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
101 ATTARWALA ILIYAS MURTUZABHAI 170280107005 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
102 VARU DHRUVKUMAR DAMJIBHAI 170280107123 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
103 PATEL HARSH JAYESHKUMAR 170280107076 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
104 PATEL HARSHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 170280107077 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
105 PATEL HITKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR 170280107080 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
106 HADIYAL MAYANKKUMAR HARSHADBHAI 170280107039 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
107 BABARIYA DHRUVKUMAR KIRITBHAI 170280107006 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
108 CHAUHAN VANSIL RAKESHKUMAR 170280107019 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
109 BHALODIYA BRIJESH BHARATBHAI 170280107007 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
110 MISTRY AYUSHI GIRISHBHAI 170280107057 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
111 AMAN SALILKUMAR CHAUDHARY 170280107016 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
112 PUROHIT ADITYA MAHESHBHAI 180283107017 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
113 DODIYA DIXITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 170280107029 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
114 BHAMBHANI PRASHANTKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR 170280107008 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
115 SHAH JAINAM DIPESHKUMAR 180283107022 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
116 JANI CHIRAGKUMAR NATHABHAI 170280107042 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
117 SHAH HARDIK HITESHBHAI 180283107021 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
118 SANGHAVI RAJ ANILKUMAR 170280107101 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
119 KHUSHEE UPADHYAY 170280107119 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
120 PATEL FENIL PRAVINKUMAR 170280107075 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
121 CHODVADIYA GREESHMKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 180283107006 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
122 DODIYA DIXITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 170280107029 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
123 LEUVA RAJATKUMAR HITENDRABHAI 170280107052 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
124 SUTHAR SHALIN KALPESHBHAI 170280107114 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
125 GEVARIYA SAHIL DILIPBHAI 170280107033 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
126 MAKWANA RONAK PRAVINBHAI 170280107054 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
127 PILLAI ASHWINKUMAR AJITHKUMAR 170280107091 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
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128 AMARELIYA HARDIK ASHVINBHAI 170280107003 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
129 GAJJAR SMIT HARISHBHAI 170280107031 COMPUTER 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA /DIGITAL
130 JHA SHWETA RAVISHANKAR 170280107043 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus EVOSYS
131 SWETANK UPADHYAY 180283107028 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus EVOSYS
132 DESAI CHIRAG LILABHAI 170280107026 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER
133 GEVARIYA SAHIL DILIPBHAI 170280107033 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus INCAPSULATE
134 KARANDE ANKIT RAJENDRABHAI 170280107046 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus INCAPSULATE
135 PATEL HARSHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 170280107077 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus INCAPSULATE
136 ZALA UMANGKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 180283107031 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ZEUS
137 PATEL KUSH RAMJIBHAI 170280107083 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ZEUS
138 PANAGAR JINAY GAURANGBHAI 170280107062 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ZEUS
139 JANI CHIRAGKUMAR NATHABHAI 170280107042 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus MADITAB
140 KAVAR JAYDIPKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 170280107048 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus MADITAB
141 KUMRECHA GOVINDBHAI NATAVARJI 170280107051 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus MADITAB
142 GOHEL PARTH ANILBHAI 170280107036 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus TatvaSoft
143 GOSAI JAYGIRI RAMESHGIRI 170280107038 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus TatvaSoft
144 PATEL SANKET PRAVINKUMAR 170280107086 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER
145 GOHIL MANALI HARIBHAI 170280107037 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus KIWI MILES
146 PUJARA SHLOK URMILBHAI 170280107096 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus KIWI MILES
147 BALDANIYA PAYALBEN BHARATBHAI 180283107001 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus TORRENT GAS
148 SHAIKH MO ARBAZ MO ISHAK 180283107025 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus IMPERO IT SOLUTIONS
149 SUTHAR SHALIN KALPESHBHAI 170280107114 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus PLUSHIVIE PVT LTD.
150 DAVE RAJ SANJAYKUMAR 170280107025 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES
151 PATEL MEET DINESHBHAI 170280107084 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES
152 PATEL UMANG JASWANTBHAI 170280107089 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES
153 VACHHETA SAUMIL DINESHBHAI 170280107120 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES
154 PARIYAL JUHI KANAI 180283107013 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES
155 PAVANI SHIVAM BHARAT 170280107090 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ABJAYON
156 DAVE RAJ SANJAYKUMAR 170280107025 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus GNFC - NCODE DIVISION
157 PANCHOTIYA VAIBHAVI JAYESHKUMAR 170280107066 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus GNFC - NCODE DIVISION
158 PARMAR MOHIT BALUBHAI 170280107068 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus GNFC - NCODE DIVISION
159 PATEL SHUBHAM RASIKBHAI 170280107087 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus GNFC - NCODE DIVISION
160 RAKHOLIYA AKSHAY MANSUKHBHAI 170280107098 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus GNFC - NCODE DIVISION
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161 CHAVDA NISHABEN VALJIBHAI 180283107005 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus GNFC - NCODE DIVISION
162 KHATIK CHETAN VASANTBHAI 180283107008 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus GNFC - NCODE DIVISION
163 SOLANKI NISHABEN AMARABHAI 180283107026 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus GNFC - NCODE DIVISION
164 FUMAKIYA DHARABEN DILIPBHAI 180283107007 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus VISILEAN
165 ZALA JAYPALSINH KANUSINH 170280107126 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus AZOVA DEV
166 BAMANIA JAYKUMAR HITENDRA 170280107128 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus AZOVA DEV
167 RANIPA NEHA SHAILESHBHAI 180283107018 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus AZOVA DEV
168 DARJI DHRUV NARESHKUMAR 170280107023 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus CONGA
169 PRIYADARSHI KRUNAL PIYUSHBHAI 170280107095 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus CONGA
170 SHAH MEETI PINTUBHAI 170280107109 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus CONGA
171 DAVE AISHWARYA BHAVESHBHAI 170280107024 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus METACUBE SOFTWARE
172 VASANI RADHIKABEN BHIKHABHAI 170280107124 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus MODAK TECHNOLOGY
173 DHRUV JAYESHBHAI PATEL 170280107074 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus NEOSOFT
174 RAJ ANILKUMAR SANGHAVI 170280107101 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus NEOSOFT
175 BORSE HARSHAL PANJABBHAI 180283107002 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ARVIND LTD
176 KAMALIA ABHISHEK ALKESH 170280107130 COMPUTER 2021 On Campus CONGA
177 AYUSH SHAH 170280111088 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS
178 TAKWANI YASH JAYESHKUMAR 170280111112 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS
179 RANPURA PRASHANT SANJAYBHAI 170280111081 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS
180 SINGH RAJVEE NARENDRA 180283111031 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS
181 DESAI HET MITESHKUMAR 170280111015 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS
182 KANSARA HETVI MAULIK 170280111037 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS
183 SHAH STUTI ROSHAN 170280111098 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS
184 MANDOWARA BHARAT SHANKARBHAI 170280111043 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS
185 JOSHI BHAVNA MAHAVIRPRASAD 170280111030 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS
186 GUPTE NIHAR MAHESH 170280111023 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS
187 BARAIYA RUTVI RAMESHBHAI 170280111002 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
188 JAIN MANTHAN CHANDRESHKUMAR 170280111027 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
189 KANSARA DARSHAN RAKESHKUMAR 170280111036 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
190 PANDYA MAHARSHI JITENDRA 170280111056 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
191 AMAN PARIKH 170280111059 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
192 SHAH NEHAL VIPULKUMAR 170280111093 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
193 SHAH VRUSHTI CHIRAGBHAI 170280111102 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
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194 SHARMA JAY ANILKUMAR 170280111104 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
195 SHIKHABEN PRAVINBHAI VACHHANI 170280111115 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
196 DHARTI VAGHELA 170280111118 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
197 VORA NAISHAL HIMANSHUKUMAR 170280111123 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
198 VYAS SHAILLY HRUSHIKESH 170280111124 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
199 TANK YASH UTPALBHAI 180283111032 EC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
200 SHAH JAY AMITKUMAR 170280111090 EC 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
201 CHAUHAN ROSHAN RAVISHANKAR 170280111009 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS (ASIC Role)
202 MODI ANJALI ALOK 170280111045 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS (ASIC Role)
203 NAGAR MANTHAN PRAVINBHAI 170280111049 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS (ASIC Role)
204 PATEL RUTVI JAYESHBHAI 170280111071 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS (ASIC Role)
205 SHAH KASHISH CHIRAGKUMAR 170280111092 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS (ASIC Role)
206 SHAH VISHWA SAMIRBHAI 170280111101 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS (ASIC Role)
207 SINGH NISHABHARTI ANILKUMAR 170280111105 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS (ASIC Role)
208 SONAGARA ABHAY NANJIBHAI 170280111108 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS (ASIC Role)
209 VADARIYA JAYDIP SAVAJIBHAI 170280111116 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS (ASIC Role)
210 SAGARSINH JADEJA 180283111025 EC 2021 On Campus ENFOCHIPS (ASIC Role)
211 VASOYA BHAUTIKKUMAR BHOLABHAI 170280111122 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
212 VYAS SHAILLY HRUSHIKESH 170280111124 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
213 SHAH KASHISH CHIRAGKUMAR 170280111092 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
214 SANGHVI PRANJALI HIMANSHUBHAI 170280111086 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
215 RANPURA PRASHANT SANJAYBHAI 170280111081 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
216 TRIVEDI BHAVIN BHARTKUMAR 180283111034 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
217 SINGH NISHABHARTI ANILKUMAR 170280111105 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
218 VORA NAISHAL HIMANSHUKUMAR 170280111123 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
219 PANDYA MAHARSHI JITENDRA 170280111056 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
220 NAGAR MANTHAN PRAVINBHAI 170280111049 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
221 JAIN MANTHAN CHANDRESHKUMAR 170280111027 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
222 SHAH JAY AMITKUMAR 170280111090 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
223 RAJPUT HARSH SHIVKUMAR 170280111078 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
224 SHAH DEV MANISHBHAI 170280111089 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
225 AYUSH SHAH 170280111088 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
226 MODI ANJALI ALOK 170280111045 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL

Page 7 of 20



Sr. No. Name Enrollment No. Discipline Passing Year On/Off Campus Company Name
227 GIGANI AMAAN MOHDIRFAN 170280111018 EC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
228 GIGANI AMAAN MOHDIRFAN 170280111018 EC 2021 On Campus L&T
229 RAJPUT HARSH SHIVKUMAR 170280111078 EC 2021 On Campus L&T
230 SINGH NISHABHARTI ANILKUMAR 170280111105 EC 2021 On Campus L&T
231 CHANDEGRA KISHAN SANJAYBHAI 170280111006 EC 2021 On Campus TATVASOFT
232 MODI RUTUL MAHENDRAKUMAR 170280111046 EC 2021 On Campus TATVASOFT
233 PATEL DARSHAN KALUBHAI 170280111063 EC 2021 On Campus TATVASOFT
234 PATEL MITKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 170280111068 EC 2021 On Campus TATVASOFT
235 POKIYA PARTH KISHORBHAI 170280111073 EC 2021 On Campus TATVASOFT
236 SHAH RUCHIK MANISHKUMAR 170280111097 EC 2021 On Campus TATVASOFT
237 DADHANIYA VINAYKUMAR RATILAL 170280111012 EC 2021 On Campus EVOSIS GLOBLE
238 MAKWANA YASHRAJ NARENDRASINH 170280111042 EC 2021 On Campus STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES
239 VADHER PARTH LILADHARBHAI 170280111117 EC 2021 On Campus STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES
240 SWARNALI SARKAR 170280111127 EC 2021 On Campus STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES
241 BOGAM AKASHKUMAR BALNARAYAN 180283111005 EC 2021 On Campus STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES
242 SHAH RICHA PANKAJ 170280111096 EC 2021 On Campus ALSTOM TRASPORTATION
243 GODHANIYA NAVGHAN VEJABHAI 170280111019 EC 2021 On Campus TEKSUN
244 PATEL HARSH RAKESHKUMAR 170280111064 EC 2021 On Campus TEKSUN
245 PURVANG SHAH 170280111095 EC 2021 On Campus TEKSUN
246 KHEDKAR NEHA SUNIL 180283111012 EC 2021 On Campus WELSPUN
247 PANCHAL JAY JAGDISHBHAI 170280111054 EC 2021 On Campus ADECCO GROUP
248 VADHER PARTH LILADHARBHAI 170280111117 EC 2021 On Campus SYNAPSE DESIGN
249 SHAH DEV MANISHBHAI 170280111089 EC 2021 On Campus SYNAPSE DESIGN
250 DARSHANA KANTIBHAI JETHAVA 170280111029 EC 2021 On Campus NEOSOFT
251 PANDYA NIKULKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 170280111057 EC 2021 On Campus MANTA SOFTEC
252 PARMAR HIRENKUMAR VASANTBHAI 170280111061 EC 2021 On Campus H.P. AUTOMATIONS
253 NANERA RAVI MILANBHAI 170280111051 EC 2021 On Campus H.P. AUTOMATIONS
254 CHAVDA JIGAR GOVINDBHAI 170280113012 ENVIRONMENT 2021 On Campus AARTI INDUSTRIES
255 VEKARIYA RAVI JAYRAJBHAI 170280113059 ENVIRONMENT 2021 On Campus AARTI INDUSTRIES
256 DHVANI BANKIM PUROHIT 170280113045 ENVIRONMENT 2021 On Campus AARTI INDUSTRIES
257 ARYA DHRUV SUNILKUMAR 170280113003 ENVIRONMENT 2021 On Campus RSPL GROUP
258 JUNEJA VISHAKHA DINESH 170280113017 ENVIRONMENT 2021 On Campus RSPL GROUP
259 NAKUM VIJAY AATUBHAI 170280113021 ENVIRONMENT 2021 On Campus ROYAL ENVIRONMENT
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260 SHYORA HARSHAD NATHABHAI 170280113053 ENVIRONMENT 2021 On Campus ROYAL ENVIRONMENT
261 ZALA PARESHBHAI DANSINGBHAI 170280113061 ENVIRONMENT 2021 On Campus ROYAL ENVIRONMENT
262 JADAV DEVISHA NITINKUMAR 180283113004 ENVIRONMENT 2021 On Campus DEEPAK PHELONICS LTD
263 KANANI DHAVALKUMAR SHANTIBHAI 170280116025 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
264 SAURAV KUMAR 170280116030 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
265 KUSHWAHA RAHUL KANHAIYALAL 170280116031 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
266 MAVANI DIPENKUMAR DHIRUBHAI 170280116036 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
267 MOMIN SAMIN ARIFHUSAIN 170280116044 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
268 MORADIYA ARSHITKUMAR SURESHBHAI 170280116045 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
269 MUDALIAR PAVITHRA MURUGAN 170280116047 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
270 PANCHAL MEHUL BALDEVBHAI 170280116053 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
271 PARIKH KAVIL BIPIN 170280116061 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
272 PATEL DHRUVIKKUMAR JITESHBHAI 170280116068 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
273 PATEL HARSH HASMUKHBHAI 170280116071 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
274 SIDDHARTH ASHISH PATEL 170280116081 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
275 SHAH POOJAN MAHAVIR 170280116109 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
276 SOLANKI SHWETAL BHARATBHAI 170280116114 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
277 THAKKER VATSAL RAJESHBHAI 170280116118 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
278 CHETWANI ANKIT MAHESHKUMAR 170280116011 IT 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
279 JOTANEEYA DHAVAL KISHORBHAI 170280116024 IT 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
280 MODI KRUSHIT MAHESHKUMAR 170280116041 IT 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
281 NAI RUSHITKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI 170280116050 IT 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
282 PANCHASARA BHAUTIKKUMAR AMRUTBHAI 170280116058 IT 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
283 PANDYA HIMANI NIRAVKUMAR 170280116059 IT 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
284 JADEJA ABHIJITSINH ASHWINSINH 180283116009 IT 2021 On Campus SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LTD
285 DHADUK VAIBHAVKUMAR VINODBHAI 170280116012 IT 2021 On Campus SIMFORM
286 DODIYA PURVESHKUMAR SAMATBHAI 170280116013 IT 2021 On Campus SIMFORM
287 ITALIYA JEMISH KARSHANBHAI 170280116022 IT 2021 On Campus SIMFORM
288 PANCHAL MANSI NARENDRA 170280116052 IT 2021 On Campus SIMFORM
289 ZANJE JHANVI ARVINDBHAI 170280116125 IT 2021 On Campus SIMFORM
290 BHATT SMITKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA 170280116004 IT 2021 On Campus SIMFORM
291 VISAVADIYA NISHCHAL NAVNEETKUMAR 170280116122 IT 2021 On Campus SIMFORM
292 PRADHAN HARSHIL HETALBHAI 180283116017 IT 2021 On Campus SIMFORM
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293 PATEL RICHAL HARISHBHAI 170280116076 IT 2021 On Campus LAMPROS TECH
294 SHAH TIRTH HITESHKUMAR 170280116110 IT 2021 On Campus LAMPROS TECH
295 TANNA PARTH HARESHBHAI 170280116117 IT 2021 On Campus SOLUTE TECHNOLABS
296 RADADIYA DIVYESH BHARATBHAI 170280116088 IT 2021 On Campus SOLUTE TECHNOLABS
297 RATANI NISARG JAGDISHKUMAR 170280116091 IT 2021 On Campus SOLUTE TECHNOLABS
298 RATHOD VIPUL DEEPAKBHAI 170280116094 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
299 VAVADIYA HARDIK VIRABHAI 170280116120 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
300 DHADUK VAIBHAVKUMAR VINODBHAI 170280116012 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
301 SHAH TIRTH HITESHKUMAR 170280116110 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
302 BHATT SMITKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA 170280116004 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
303 PAREKH SHREY DIPAKBHAI 170280116060 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
304 MOMIN SAMIN ARIFHUSAIN 170280116044 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
305 NAI RUSHITKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI 170280116050 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
306 KUSHWAHA RAHUL KANHAIYALAL 170280116031 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
307 DODIYA PURVESHKUMAR SAMATBHAI 170280116013 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
308 PRAJAPATI JITENDRAKUMAR MITHALAL 170280116085 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
309 MUDALIAR PAVITHRA MURUGAN 170280116047 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
310 MORI PARTHKUMAR BIHARILAL 170280116046 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
311 PANCHAL PARESHKUMAR BABUBHAI 170280116055 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
312 VISAVADIYA NISHCHAL NAVNEETKUMAR 170280116122 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
313 SHAH NISARG ARVINDBHAI 170280116108 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
314 PANCHAL NIRAV SHAILESHBHAI 170280116054 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
315 PARIKH KAVIL BIPIN 170280116061 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
316 KANANI DHAVALKUMAR SHANTIBHAI 170280116025 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
317 ZANJE JHANVI ARVINDBHAI 170280116125 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
318 PRADHAN HARSHIL HETALBHAI 180283116017 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
319 PATEL CHARMI RAJESHKUMAR 170280116066 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
320 PATEL AKASHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI 170280116063 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
321 JADEJA ABHIJITSINH ASHWINSINH 180283116009 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
322 SHAH ASTHA DARSHANKUMAR 170280116102 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
323 SHAH AKSHAT NITESHKUMAR 170280116101 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
324 MAVANI DIPENKUMAR DHIRUBHAI 170280116036 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
325 PATEL MANTHAN PANKAJKUMAR 170280116074 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
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326  HOTCHANDANI SIMRAN GULABRAI 170280116020 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
327 DOMADIA VIVEK MAGANBHAI 170280116014 IT 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
328 PANCHAL PARESHKUMAR BABUBHAI 170280116055 IT 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER
329 PAREKH SHREY DIPAKBHAI 170280116060 IT 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER
330 RATHOD DARSHAN BHAGVANJIBHAI 170280116092 IT 2021 On Campus ZEUS
331 RATHOD VIPUL DEEPAKBHAI 170280116094 IT 2021 On Campus MAGNITUDE
332 TANK DEV NANDLAL 170280116116 IT 2021 On Campus TatvaSoft
333 RATHOD KRUSHNARAJSINH TIKENDRASINH 170280116093 IT 2021 On Campus TatvaSoft
334 GOHIL HARDIKKUMAR MANOJBHAI 170280116018 IT 2021 On Campus TatvaSoft
335 PATEL PARTH SURESHBHAI 170280116075 IT 2021 On Campus TatvaSoft
336 MAKWANA JANHAVI JAYESHBHAI 170280116034 IT 2021 On Campus TatvaSoft
337 SHAH KENA HIRENBHAI 170280116105 IT 2021 On Campus IOLITE
338 SHAH PRIYAL MAULIKBHAI 180283116022 IT 2021 On Campus IOLITE
339 VAGHELA YASH NARESHKUMAR 180283116027 IT 2021 On Campus KIWI MILES
340 GOHEL VIJAYBHAI BIJALBHAI 170280116017 IT 2021 On Campus KIWI MILES
341 DHOLA KAUSHIK CHANABHAI 180283116007 IT 2021 On Campus TORRENT GAS
342 CHAUHAN VRUTIKKUMAR GIRISHBHAI 170280116010 IT 2021 On Campus COMMERCE PUNDIT
343 PARMAR ANJALI RAJESHBHAI 180283116014 IT 2021 On Campus COMMERCE PUNDIT
344 VAGHELA ANJNEE RAJUBHAI 180283116026 IT 2021 On Campus RSPL GROUP
345 KANANI MUSKAN RAJUDDIN 180283116011 IT 2021 On Campus IT IMPERO SERVICES
346 VYAS JAHANVI BANDISHBHAI 170280116124 IT 2021 On Campus PLUSHIVIE PVT LTD.
347 VEKARIYA ABHI PRAVINBHAI 170280116121 IT 2021 On Campus PLUSHIVIE PVT LTD. - INTERNSHIP
348 PARMAR PARTH PRAVINBHAI 170280116062 IT 2021 On Campus PLUSHIVIE PVT LTD. - INTERNSHIP
349 SHAH HARSH NITINKUMAR 170280116103 IT 2021 On Campus PLUSHIVIE PVT LTD. - INTERNSHIP
350 PATEL CHARMI RAJESHKUMAR 170280116066 IT 2021 On Campus MARUTI TACH LAB
351 SHAH ASTHA DARSHANKUMAR 170280116102 IT 2021 On Campus MARUTI TACH LAB
352 SHAH AKSHAT NITESHKUMAR 170280116101 IT 2021 On Campus MARUTI TACH LAB
353 PANCHAL MANAN KANUBHAI 170280116051 IT 2021 On Campus STERLITE TECHNOLOGY
354 PARMAR PARTH PRAVINBHAI 170280116062 IT 2021 On Campus STERLITE TECHNOLOGY
355 RATHVA SAURAVBHAI KANUBHAI 170280116095 IT 2021 On Campus GNFC
356 ITALIYA UTSAVKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI 170280116023 IT 2021 On Campus ABJAYON
357 MAHETA MAULIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 170280116033 IT 2021 On Campus ZENUS GROUP
358 PANCHAL NIRAV SHAILESHBHAI 170280116054 IT 2021 On Campus VISILEAN
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359 SONDAGAR ARJUN BHARATBHAI 170280116115 IT 2021 On Campus VISILEAN
360 CHAUDHARY HARDIKKUMAR BHIKHABHAI 170280116008 IT 2021 On Campus CYBAGE SOFTWARE
361 PANCHAL MANAN KANUBHAI 170280116051 IT 2021 On Campus CYBAGE SOFTWARE
362 PATEL RISHWA DHARMESHKUMAR 170280116077 IT 2021 On Campus CYBAGE SOFTWARE
363 BHAMBHARIYA FALGUNIBEN RAJESHBHAI 180283116002 IT 2021 On Campus CYBAGE SOFTWARE
364 PATEL DIVYESHKUMAR KIRITBHAI 170280116069 IT 2021 On Campus AZOVA DEV
365 KATHIRIYA NIRLEP NARENDRAKUMAR 170280116029 IT 2021 On Campus CONGA
366 PARMAR PARTH PRAVINBHAI 170280116062 IT 2021 On Campus CONGA
367 SOLANKI SAMARTH AMITBHAI 170280116113 IT 2021 On Campus CONGA
368 PATEL AKASHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI 170280116063 IT 2021 On Campus MODAK TECHNOLOGY
369 SHIVANI  YOGESHKUMAR KANIYA 170280116026 IT 2021 On Campus NEOSOFT
370 RAIYANI MOHIT KISHORBHAI 170280116089 IT 2021 On Campus TRIDHYA TECH
371 GAJJAR DARSHAN KETANBHAI 170280119029 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
372 PRAJAPATI PARTH MAHESHKUMAR 170280119089 MECHANICAL 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA
373 RUPARELIA RAVI PRAVINBHAI 180283119022 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ARAYMOND
374 MAKWANA ARPIT GANESHKUMAR 170280119051 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ARAYMOND
375 BANKER MEET RAMESHCHANDRA 170280119002 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ARAYMOND
376 SUTHAR AKASH VIMAL 170280119114 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus KOCKNER DESMA PVT LTD
377 PATEL SACHIN KAMLESH 170280119078 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus COROMANDEL
378 SHAH VRAJ SANJAYKUMAR 180283119024 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus LOHIA GROUP
379 KANZARIYA ROHIT DEVJIBHAI 170280119046 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus RSPL GROUP
380 KHURANA HARSHIL DINESHKUMAR 170280119048 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus TATA ADVANCED SYSTEM LTD.
381 GAJJAR DARSHAN KETANBHAI 170280119029 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus TATA ADVANCED SYSTEM LTD.
382 PANDYA KUSH TUSHARBHAI 170280119064 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus IRM ENERGY
383 PANCHAL DHRUV YOGESHKUMAR 170280119061 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL
384 SIDDHPURA RONAK ASHOKBHAI 170280119111 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL
385 BARAD PARTH RAMESHBHAI 180283119002 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL
386 BHAVSAR MEET RAJENDRAKUMAR 170280119004 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL
387 GAUSWAMI DARSHANGIRI SURESHGIRI 170280119031 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ZENUS GROUP
388 PATEL SARTHAK KAUSHIKKUMAR 170280119080 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ZENUS GROUP
389 PATEL JAYKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 180283119011 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ZENUS GROUP
390 SONI DARSHANKUMAR PRAMODBHAI 180283119025 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ZENUS GROUP
391 SUTHAR KISHAN HARENBHAI 180283119026 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ZENUS GROUP
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392 PAREKH ANKIT KAMLESHBHAI 170280119066 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus WELSPUN
393 SHAH RIKHAV MUNISHKUMAR 170280119106 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus WELSPUN
394 THAKKAR VIVEK SHAILESHBHAI 170280119118 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus TATA CHEMICAL LTD
395 MAKWANA ARPIT GANESHKUMAR 170280119051 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus RUSSELL & DAWSON LNC
396 DARJI DHAVAL GIRISHKUMAR 180283119003 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus RUSSELL & DAWSON LNC
397 DAGLI MEETKUMAR JIGNESHBHAI 170280119018 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus AUDI (KIA MOTOR)
398 PRAJAPATI KEYUR MEHULKUMAR 170280119088 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ADANI TOTAL GAS LTD
399 SUTHAR AKASH VIMAL 170280119114 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ADANI TOTAL GAS LTD
400 CHAUBEY TEJAS BRIJESHBHAI 170280119006 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ADANI TOTAL GAS LTD
401 PATEL MANTHAN JAYANTBHAI 170280119075 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ADANI TOTAL GAS LTD
402 GURAV YASH CHANDRAKANT 170280119034 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus EMECH
403 SONI DARSHANKUMAR PRAMODBHAI 180283119025 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus GFL
404 AHIR HARESH PATABHAI 180283119001 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus RATNAMANI
405 PANCHAL JAY KALPESH 170280119062 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus RATNAMANI
406 DHARJEEYA KALPESH NARANBHAI 170280119027 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus RATNAMANI
407 CHAUHAN YUVRAJSINH MAHENDRASINH 170280119014 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus RATNAMANI
408 SHAH RUSHIL ALKESHKUMAR 170280119107 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus TORREENT GAS
409 SUTHAR KISHAN HARENBHAI 180283119026 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ACMEFIL
410 PRAJAPATI ARVIND BABUBHAI 170280119085 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER
411 CHATAVANI JAY KIRITKUMAR 170280119005 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER
412 THUMMAR DARSHITKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 170280119119 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER
413 THAKKAR JIMISHKUMAR SANDIPBHAI 180283119028 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER
414 SUTHAR JIGAR BHURABHAI 170280119115 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER
415 KHAMBHAYATA RUTUL CHANDULAL 170280119047 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ADANI ENTERPRISE
416 PARMAR KALPESH RAMSINH 170280119068 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus ADANI ENTERPRISE
417 MAKWANA YASHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 180283119006 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus DEEPAK PHELONICS LTD
418 CHAUHAN JAYRAJSINH DILIPSINH 170280119012 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus DEEPAK PHELONICS LTD
419 CHATAVANI JAY KIRITKUMAR 170280119005 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus GSFC
420 DESAI RUTIK PRAVINBHAI 170280119026 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus GSFC
421 DALAL VATSAL RUSHABH 170280119019 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus Arvind ltd
422 TANDEL ROSHAN SHASHIKANTBHAI 170280119117 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus DNL
423 LAKHANI JENIS ASHOKKUMAR 170280119049 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus DNL
424 PANCHAL DHRUMIL  MANAHARBHAI 170280119060 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus DNL
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425 PATEL UMANG JIGNESHBHAI 170280119081 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus BOSCH REXROCH
426 PRAJAPATI DARSHIL ALKESHKUMAR 180283119014 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus MAHARSHI INDUSTRIES LTD
427 LAKHANI JENIS ASHOKKUMAR 170280119049 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus L&T
428 PRAJAPATI ARVIND BABUBHAI 170280119085 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus L&T
429 PRAJAPATI KEYUR MEHULKUMAR 170280119088 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus L&T
430 GURAV YASH CHANDRAKANT 170280119034 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus L&T
431 SONKUSARE VIVEK ASHOKBHAI 170280119113 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus GGL
432 SUTHAR AKASH VIMAL 170280119114 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus GGL
433 KANAK RUTVIK MANOJBHAI 170280119045 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus GGL
434 AHIR HARESH PATABHAI 180283119001 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus GGL
435 SONI DARSHANKUMAR PRAMODBHAI 180283119025 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus GGL
436 JANI RUTVIK JIGNESHKUMAR 170280119041 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus GGL
437 NAYKA ROSHANKUMAR KANUBHAI 170280119057 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus GGL
438 RAVAL HIRENKUMAR KANAIYALAL 180283119021 MECHANICAL 2021 On Campus GSPL
439 ANINDA ASHUTOSH DEY SARKAR 170280117013 IC 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
440 CHONDAGAR DISHANT NALINKUMAR 170280117007 IC 2021 On Campus WELSPUN
441 VARU SANJAYKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 170280117059 IC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
442 TEJWANI ROHAN TULSIDAS 170280117057 IC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
443 PANCHAL SHALIN VISHNULAL 170280117027 IC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
444 PATEL MAYANK DINESHBHAI 170280117038 IC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
445 DALMIA YASH SANDEEP 170280117008 IC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
446 PAREKH JINAL JITENKUMAR 170280117028 IC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
447 SENJALIYA JANESH DHIRUBHAI 170280117049 IC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
448 PATEL HARSH UMESHBHAI 170280117034 IC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
449 CHONDAGAR DISHANT NALINKUMAR 170280117007 IC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
450 ANINDA ASHUTOSH DEY SARKAR 170280117013 IC 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA / DIGITAL
451 ANINDA ASHUTOSH DEY SARKAR 170280117013 IC 2021 On Campus L&T
452 DUBAL JANVI JIGNESHKUMAR 170280117014 IC 2021 On Campus L&T
453 SHAH JINAY KIRITKUMAR 170280117050 IC 2021 On Campus EVOSIS
454 SHAIFALI SINGH 170280117052 IC 2021 On Campus EVOSIS
455 KHATRI MAYANKKUMAR KISHORBHAI 170280117020 IC 2021 On Campus EVOSIS
456 DALMIA YASH SANDEEP 170280117008 IC 2021 On Campus CAIRN INDIA
457 PATEL MAYANK DINESHBHAI 170280117038 IC 2021 On Campus CAIRN INDIA
458 SHAH JINAY KIRITKUMAR 170280117050 IC 2021 On Campus CAIRN INDIA
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459 SURTI DARSHAN KALPESHBHAI 170280117056 IC 2021 On Campus CAIRN INDIA
460 TEJWANI ROHAN TULSIDAS 170280117057 IC 2021 On Campus CAIRN INDIA
461 PAREKH JINAL JITENKUMAR 170280117028 IC 2021 On Campus CAIRN INDIA
462 BHARMAL BURHANUDIN FAKRUDIN 170280117003 IC 2021 On Campus AARTI INDUSTRIES
463 KHATRI MAYANKKUMAR KISHORBHAI 170280117020 IC 2021 On Campus AARTI INDUSTRIES
464 PANCHAL SHALIN VISHNULAL 170280117027 IC 2021 On Campus AARTI INDUSTRIES
465 PATEL HARSH UMESHBHAI 170280117034 IC 2021 On Campus AARTI INDUSTRIES
466 SHAIFALI SINGH 170280117052 IC 2021 On Campus AARTI INDUSTRIES
467 THAKOR SURESH MAHESH 170280117058 IC 2021 On Campus AARTI INDUSTRIES
468 VARU SANJAYKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 170280117059 IC 2021 On Campus AARTI INDUSTRIES
469 VEGAD AJAY BHARATBHAI 170280117060 IC 2021 On Campus ADANI WILMAR
470 MULANI MAULIK HARESHBHAI 170280117024 IC 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL
471 PATNI SHIVAM ARUNKUMAR 170280117041 IC 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL
472 ODEDARA PARTH NEBHABHAI 170280117026 IC 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL
473 SORATHIYA MANSI PARESHKUMAR 170280117055 IC 2021 On Campus WELSPUN
474 LAKKAD NILAY BHARATKUMAR 170280117022 IC 2021 On Campus IRM ENERGY
475 PRAJAPATI KHUSHALI SURESHBHAI 170280117043 IC 2021 On Campus IRM ENERGY
476 KAILA ARPIT BHARATBHAI 170280117018 IC 2021 On Campus TATA CHEMICAL LTD
477 SONARA RAVIKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR 170280117054 IC 2021 On Campus ADANI TOTAL GAS LTD
478 PAREKH ZARANA CHETANBHAI 180283117008 IC 2021 On Campus GSFC
479 KANJARIYA SAGAR NATVARLAL 170280117019 IC 2021 On Campus optimised solution
480 PATEL MAULIK PANKAJBHAI 170280117037 IC 2021 On Campus DNL
481 CHOUDHARY SUNNY MOTILAL 180283117002 IC 2021 On Campus ADANI ENTERPRIZE LTD
482 VYAS DHAVAL BHIKHUBHAI 170280117062 IC 2021 On Campus GGL
483 PATEL HARSH SURESHKUMAR 170280109080 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ACCNTURE
484 SOLANKI SMITKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 170280109118 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ACCNTURE
485 CHAUHAN YASH KISHORBHAI 170280109022 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ACCNTURE
486 MUSKAN BIALA 170280109011 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus MG MOTOR
487 SNEH SAGARMAL KOTHARI 180283109012 ELECTRICAL 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA
488 PATEL MITKUMAR GANDABHAI 170280109086 ELECTRICAL 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA
489 PANDEY SHIVANI ANAND 170280109064 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER, CORPORATE
490 PANICKER HARSHIDH PRASANNAN 170280109066 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER, CORPORATE
491 MEHTA TIRTH BHAVIN 170280109056 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus CAIRN INDIA
492 SHINGALA NAVNEET MANSHUKHBHAI 170280109114 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus CAIRN INDIA
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493 VOHRA NIHAL AKIL 170280109125 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus CAIRN INDIA
494 PATEL ESHAN DILIPBHAI 170280109079 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus RSPL GROUP
495 PRAJAPATI HITESH DHANJIBHAI 170280109098 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus RSPL GROUP
496 SNEH SAGARMAL KOTHARI 180283109012 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus L&T
497 UPADHYAY SHASHIKUMAR RAMKUMAR 170280109121 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL
498 JADAV KISHAN PARSOTAMBHAI 170280109046 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus IRM ENERGY
499 CHAUDHARI JEETKUMAR SURYAKANTBHAI 170280109015 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ZENUS GROUP
500 RATHVA RAHULKUMAR NANJIBHAI 170280109109 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ZENUS GROUP
501 MANDALIYA ANJANA ARVINDBHAI 180283109016 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus WELSPUN
502 MAHESHWARY SOHAM SUKETUBHAI 170280109051 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus TATA CHEMICALS LTD
503 SAVALIYA SAHIL CHANDUBHAI 170280109111 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ADECCO GROUP
504 HASAN SIRAJ PITOLWALA 170284109001 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ADECCO GROUP
505 SONAWANE RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA 180283109025 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ADECCO GROUP
506 PARMAR SHIVANGI CHANDUBHAI 170280109074 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ADECCO GROUP
507 PATEL MITKUMAR GANDABHAI 170280109086 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ADANI TOTAL GAS LTD
508 GAJJAR PARTH 170280109035 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ADANI TOTAL GAS LTD
509 CHAUHAN MITESH NITINBHAI 170280109020 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ADANI TOTAL GAS LTD
510 PILLAI RAHUL MURALEEDHARAN 170280109096 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL
511 PRAJAPATI RIDHAM VINUBHAI 170280109103 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ATUL CHEMICAL
512 DAMA HITESH DINESHBHAI 180283109006 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus BUILDTRACK
513 SHIVANG KAUSHIKBHAI PANDYA 170280109065 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus BDA BYJUS
514 CHOTALIYA MILAN KISHORBHAI 180283109005 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus GFL
515 MEET VAGHELA 180283109027 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus GFL
516 SOLANKI SAHIL KAMLESHBHAI 180283109023 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus TOPDOC AI
517 SHAH SIDDHI RAJESHKUMAR 170280109113 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus GEMU INDIA
518 RAJPUT DHIRENDRA SINGH 170280109105 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus GEMU INDIA
519 CHAUHAN JUGAL HARILAL 180283109003 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus ADANI ENTERPRISE
520 GANDHI JAYDEEP HASMUKHBHAI 180283109010 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER
521 GOHEL NIKHIL HARESHBHAI 170280109040 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus TORRENT POWER
522 HET JIGNESHKUMAR GANDHI 170280109038 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus nessa illuminate 2lpa
523 PRAJAPATI JIGNESH ACHALAJI 170280109099 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus NETSTAR
524 SOLANKI SAPNABEN AMRUTLAL 170280109117 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus CEAT GROUP
525 GANDHI JAYDEEP HASMUKHBHAI 180283109010 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus GSFC
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526 RATHOD SAGARKUMAR NARSINHBHAI 170280109108 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus GSFC
527 SHAH MIHIR RAJENDRAKUMAR 180283109022 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus GSFC
528 PARMAR SHIVANGI HITESHBHAI 180283109017 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus DNL
529 OZA NAISHADH RAJENDRABHAI 170280109062 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus AMTECH ELECTRONICS
530 PATANI SACHINKUMAR PUNAMBHAI 180283109018 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus AMTECH ELECTRONICS
531 PATEL ARPITKUMAR MANOJKUMAR 180283109019 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus DEEPAK PHENOLICS
532 CHAUHAN PRAFULL KALUBHAI 170280109021 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus INDUS TOWER
533 KOYANI SHIVANG ATULBHAI 170280109050 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus INDUS TOWER
534 MAURYA PRATIKKUMAR RAMMURTI 170280109055 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus INDUS TOWER
535 DUMADIYA NISHADKUMAR HARSHADBHAI 170280109034 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus INDUS TOWER
536 HADIYA CHIRAG JADAVBHAI 170280109042 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus INDUS TOWER
537 PRAJAPATI RAHUL KARSANBHAI 170280109101 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus NESSA
538 CHHATROLA HIREN JITENDRABHAI 170280109025 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus NESSA
539 BHUVA MEETKUMAR KISHORBHAI 180283109002 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus NESSA
540 CHOTALIYA MILAN KISHORBHAI 180283109005 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus GGL
541 PRAJAPATI JIGNESH ACHALAJI 170280109099 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus GGL
542 KOYANI SHIVANG ATULBHAI 170280109050 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus GGL
543 MEET VAGHELA 180283109027 ELECTRICAL 2021 On Campus GSPL
544 MISTRY MAYUR RAKESHKUMAR 170280106046 CIVIL 2021 On Campus L&T
545 DATLA ARPITKUMAR MOHANBHAI 170280106023 CIVIL 2021 On Campus ZENUS GROUP
546 PANCHAL DHRUVAL JAYANTIBHAI 170280106050 CIVIL 2021 On Campus ZENUS GROUP
547 SOLANKI CHANDRESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 170280106105 CIVIL 2021 On Campus ZENUS GROUP
548 YADAV HARDIK MANOJKUMAR 170280106124 CIVIL 2021 On Campus ZENUS GROUP
549 SHAH SUMEY KALPESHBHAI 170280106101 CIVIL 2021 On Campus GOYAL & CORP
550 THAKKAR YAGNIK NIMESHBHAI 170280106114 CIVIL 2021 On Campus GOYAL & CORP
551 PARMAR GAURAV GHANSHYAMBHAI 170280106055 CIVIL 2021 On Campus CIMEC TECHNOLOGY
552 PATEL AMITKUMAR JITENDRABHAI 170280106060 CIVIL 2021 On Campus CIMEC TECHNOLOGY
553 CHAUHAN JAYDIPKUMAR JITENDRABHAI 170280106020 CIVIL 2021 On Campus CIMEC TECHNOLOGY
554 MEVADA HIRALBEN JAYLESHBHAI 170280106045 CIVIL 2021 On Campus CIMEC TECHNOLOGY
555 RAVAL PARTH VIPULKUMAR 170280106092 CIVIL 2021 On Campus L&T
556 PARMAR GAURAV GHANSHYAMBHAI 170280106055 CIVIL 2021 On Campus L&T
557 JADHAV VEDANT ANILBHAI 170280106035 CIVIL 2021 On Campus THERMAX
558 SAVALIYA KEYUR VIPULBHAI 170280106097 CIVIL 2021 On Campus SARTHI CONSTRUCTION
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559 RANA KEVAL PRAVINKUMAR 170280106089 CIVIL 2021 On Campus GSFC
560 SOLANKI KALPESH KARSHAN 170280106106 CIVIL 2021 On Campus GSFC
561 PANDEY RISHABH VINOD 170280106052 CIVIL 2021 On Campus GSFC
562 JADHAV VEDANT ANILBHAI 170280106035 CIVIL 2021 On Campus GSFC
563 SINGH SHILVI MANOJ 170280129054 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus WELSPUN
564 CHAVDA ROHAN BHAVESHBHAI 170280129006 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus JINDAL TEXTILE
565 GOHEL HARDIK MOHANBHAI 170280129011 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus JINDAL TEXTILE
566 MODI PRAFUL HARSIDDHBHAI 170280129031 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus JINDAL TEXTILE
567 SAVALIYA MEET JAYESHBHAI 170280129044 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus JINDAL TEXTILE
568 DHRUV BINALKUMAR SHAH 170280129046 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus JINDAL TEXTILE
569 SONI DHRUV JIGNESHKUMAR 170280129056 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus JINDAL TEXTILE
570 PARMAR MAYUR RAJNIKANTBHAI 180283129012 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus JINDAL TEXTILE
571 PATEL KRISHNA JAGDISHBHAI 180283129015 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus JINDAL TEXTILE
572 PATEL MEHULKUMAR SURENDRABHAI 180283129016 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus JINDAL TEXTILE
573 VARIYA VAISHVA RAKESHBHAI 170280129059 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus KOMAL TEXTILE
574 PRAJAPATI ZEEL DILIPBHAI 170280129042 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus KOMAL TEXTILE
575 SONI DHRUV JIGNESHKUMAR 170280129056 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus CHIRIPAL GROUP
576 PATEL JOYKUMAR PANKAJBHAI 170280129036 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus CHIRIPAL GROUP
577 MODI PRAFUL HARSIDDHBHAI 170280129031 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus CHIRIPAL GROUP
578 GOHEL HARDIK MOHANBHAI 170280129011 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus CHIRIPAL GROUP
579 VYAS MAYURKUMAR VAGHAJIBHAI 170280129062 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus EAGLE SILK MILL
580 JOSHI VAIBHAV RAMESH 180283129008 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus KETTY APPARELS 
581 HIRANI RONAKKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI 170280129015 TEXTILE 2021 On Campus ktexnonwoven
582 SHAH ARTH DHANANJAYKUMAR 170280126024 RUBBER 2021 On Campus WELSPUN
583 ASALALIYA HARSHILKUMAR KANJIBHAI 160280126002 RUBBER 2021 On Campus AMI POLYMER
584 JAY MANSUKHBHAI CHOVATIYA 170280126009 RUBBER 2021 On Campus ELASTOPOINT INDUSTRIES
585 SONAGARA CHIRAG AMBARAMBHAI 170280126026 RUBBER 2021 On Campus RUBBER KING TYRE
586 KANETIYA JAYDEEPBHAI MANSUKHBHAI 170280126012 RUBBER 2021 On Campus RUBBER KING TYRE
587 CHOTALIYA KISHANKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI 170280126008 RUBBER 2021 On Campus RUBBER KING TYRE
588 TANK JAYESH VALLABHBHAI 170280126028 RUBBER 2021 On Campus RUBBER KING TYRE
589 SATHVARA HARDIK DANJIBHAI 170280126023 RUBBER 2021 On Campus RUBBER KING TYRE
590 VAGHASIYA DHRUVIT SHAMJIBHAI 170280126029 RUBBER 2021 On Campus RUBBER KING TYRE
591 ITALIYA SHANKESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 170280126010 RUBBER 2021 On Campus ALP GROUP
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592 ADHVARYU UTKARSH SUHAGBHAI 170280126001 RUBBER 2021 On Campus SURESH ENTERPRISES (SEVITSIL)
593 JOLIYA JIGNESHBHAI BABUBHAI 170280126011 RUBBER 2021 On Campus SURESH ENTERPRISES (SEVITSIL)
594 LAKUM BHAVESH SAVJIBHAI 170280126013 RUBBER 2021 On Campus SURESH ENTERPRISES (SEVITSIL)
595 RUCHITH RAJEEV 170280126031 RUBBER 2021 On Campus SURESH ENTERPRISES (SEVITSIL)
596 VALA JAYDIP KISHORBHAI 170280126030 RUBBER 2021 On Campus AMI POLYMER
597 SOLIYA SAHILKUMAR MAGANBHAI 170280126025 RUBBER 2021 On Campus AMI POLYMER
598 RANOLIYA SAHIL GOPALBHAI 170280126022 RUBBER 2021 On Campus AMI POLYMER
599 MAKWANA TEJENDRAKUMAR DINESH BHAI 170280126014 RUBBER 2021 On Campus EESHAN AUTOMATION
600 PATEL JAYKUMAR CHUNILAL 170280126015 RUBBER 2021 On Campus BKT TYRES
601 CHAUDHARI CHINTANKUMAR DAHYABHAI 170280126007 RUBBER 2021 On Campus BKT TYRES
602 JAY MANSUKHBHAI CHOVATIYA 170280126009 RUBBER 2021 On Campus BKT TYRES
603 BARAIYA GOPALBHAI DHIRUBHAI 170280126005 RUBBER 2021 On Campus BKT TYRES
604 KUMBHAR PREMSAGAR SANJAY 180283126002 RUBBER 2021 On Campus BKT TYRES
605 PANDEY SAURAV VIVEK 180283126004 RUBBER 2021 On Campus BKT TYRES
606 PANCHAL VIVEKKUMAR ISHWARBHAI 170280123017 PLASTIC 2021 On Campus NETAFIM
607 KAJAVADRA VIVEK JAYANTIBHAI 170280123010 PLASTIC 2021 On Campus NETAFIM
608 BADHIYA KEYUR KANTILAL 170280123002 PLASTIC 2021 On Campus SUMITECK NATRAJ
609 JOSHI NACHIKET VIPULKUMAR 170280123008 PLASTIC 2021 On Campus MOTHERSON
610 RASOLIWALA AADIL MOHAMMAD AFZAL 170280123023 PLASTIC 2021 On Campus BDA BYJUS
611 MER RAHULKUMAR CHANDUBHAI 170280123013 PLASTIC 2021 On Campus MOTHERSON
612 RAHULKUMAR MUKESHBHAI ASODARIYA 170280123001 PLASTIC 2021 On Campus MOTHERSON
613 BHATT MEGHNA JAYESHBHAI 190280702002 ME-COMPUTER 2021 On Campus COMMERCE PUNDIT
614 ADITYA R MISHRA 190280702001 ME-COMPUTER 2021 On Campus ALSTOM TRASPORTATION
615 SHAH POOJAN VIPULBHAI 190280702018 ME-COMPUTER 2021 On Campus TEKSUN
616 PARAM P TANK 195163693002 MCA 2021 On Campus ACCENTURE
617 MISHRA ANKIT RAMASHANKAR 185160693016 MCA 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA
618 THATHIYA IBRAHIM HATIMBHAI 185160693026 MCA 2021 Off Campus TCS NINJA
619 SHAH SHAKSHI DHANANJAYKUMAR 185160693024 MCA 2021 On Campus COMMERCE PUNDIT
620 JEET MURLIDHRBHAI BHALODI 185160693002 MCA 2021 On Campus NEOSOFT
621 VADHER PAYALBEN SHARDULBHAI 190280705044 ME-EC 2021 On Campus EINFOCHIPS
622 APOORVA 190280705003 ME-EC 2021 On Campus TEKSUN
623 LUHAR JIGARKUMAR RAMESH 190280705016 ME-EC 2021 On Campus SYNAPSE DESIGN
624 Gajjar Jenil Ashokbhai 190280718008 ME-ENV 2021 On Campus DNL
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625 GHELANI VAIBHAVI SUBHASH 190280723004 ME-IT 2021 On Campus COMMERCE PUNDIT
626 DUBENDU SHRAVANKUMAR SINGH 190280723021 ME-IT 2021 On Campus NEOSOFT
627 MALAVIYA JAYESH SOHANLAL 190280720011 ME-CIVIL 2021 On Campus L&T
628 ARDESHANA BRIJKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 190280713002 ME-CIVIL 2021 On Campus RKC INFRABUILT
629 IYER SIVARAMASUBRAMANIAN VISWESWARAN 190280720008 ME-CIVIL 2021 On Campus L&T
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